Critical needs for the FCEC in order of urgency.

Please note that these prices are estimates.

Iltems are listed in order of importance.

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Commercial Floor Machine

Commercial vacuum cleaner

10 Portable Bars $2000.00 each x 10 *
50- 22’ long table skirts Black snap drape
Vacuum Cleaners — 3 small commercial
Electric Forklift

Commercial Outdoor vacuum/blower
Pressure Washer

Window Washer Carbon Lock

Snow Removal Equipment
Lawnmower

Rubbermaid Utility Carts for moving Ice Water, supplies

Shelving for store rooms

Pass & Seymour Pin and Sleeve 2 needed

Microphone arm and lights for podiums (2@$250)

Chairs with carts $65.50 each x 200

Total

January 22, 2019

$12,995
$5900
$20,000
$3500
$1500
$2500
$3000
$600
$3150

$2400
$800

$2000

$600

$900

$750

$13,100

$75,000



